

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/21/13 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 090W-452

COUNTY: Pennington Remove and Replace Cattle Guard

CONTRACT TIME: June 28, 2013

PCN NO. i2wf

Engineer's Estimate \$ 38,192.90

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Hills Materials Rapid City SD		Quinn Construction Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
002	Remove Cattle Guard	Each	1.00		0.00	1,675.00	1,675.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
003	Remove Fence	Ft	50.00		0.00	3.00	150.00	4.00	200.00
004	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SqYD	32.00		0.00	11.25	360.00	35.00	1,120.00
005	Remove and Replace Topsoil	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	975.00	975.00	500.00	500.00
006	Base Course	Ton	27.00		0.00	80.00	2,160.00	45.00	1,215.00
007	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	8.00		0.00	215.00	1,720.00	275.00	2,200.00
008	24' Cattle Guard with Wings	Each	1.00		0.00	22,182.00	22,182.00	26,000.00	26,000.00
009	Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	Ft	50.00		0.00	3.00	150.00	7.00	350.00
010	2 Post Panel	Each	4.00		0.00	175.00	700.00	150.00	600.00
011	Traffic Control	Unit	749.00		0.00	4.50	3,370.50	4.50	3,370.50
012	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
013	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	100.00	100.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
014									
<b>TOTAL</b>					0.00		39,042.50		44,255.50

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/21/13 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 2 OF 2 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. 090W-452  
PCN NO. i2wf  
Engineer's Estimate \$ 38,192.90

COUNTY: Pennington Remove and Replace Cattle Guard

CONTRACT TIME: June 28, 2013

BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Hilt Construction Rapid City SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
001 Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00		0.00
002 Remove Cattle Guard	Each	1.00	1,470.60	1,470.60	1,500.00	1,500.00		0.00
003 Remove Fence	Ft	50.00	0.33	16.50	2.00	100.00		0.00
004 Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SqYD	32.00	5.13	164.16	20.00	640.00		0.00
005 Remove and Replace Topsoil	Lump Sum	1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00		0.00
006 Base Course	Ton	27.00	14.00	378.00	50.00	1,350.00		0.00
007 Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	8.00	107.75	862.00	500.00	4,000.00		0.00
008 24' Cattle Guard with Wings	Each	1.00	21,970.00	21,970.00	25,000.00	25,000.00		0.00
009 Type 2 Right-of-Way Fence	Ft	50.00	1.42	71.00	10.00	500.00		0.00
010 2 Post Panel	Each	4.00	123.25	493.00	250.00	1,000.00		0.00
011 Traffic Control	Unit	749.00	2.36	1,767.64	5.00	3,745.00		0.00
012 Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
013 Erosion Control	Lump Sum	1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00		0.00
014								
<b>TOTAL</b>				38,192.90		46,835.00		0.00